
SR.

NO
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 Thursday 1/2/2020 11- 12 am Terminal examination ----

2 Thursday 1/2/2020 12- 1 pm Terminal examination ----

3 Saturday 1/4/2020 2-3 pm Terminal examination ----

4 Saturday 1/4/2020 3-4 pm Terminal examination ----

5 Thursday 1/16/2020  11- 12 am ultra sound revision Dr. Tanpreet 

6 Thursday 1/16/2020  12- 1 pm UVR Dr. Nitin

7 Saturday 1/18/2020 2-3 pm Ultra sound revision Dr. Tanpreet 

8 Saturday 1/18/2020 3-4 pm Superficial heat revision Dr. Deepika

9 Thursday 1/23/2020 11- 12 am IRR Dr.Anuradha

10 Thursday 1/23/2020 12-1 pm IRR Dr. Anuradha

11 Thursday 1/30/2020 11-12 am Cryotherapy Dr. Ankita

12 Thursday 1/30/2020 12-1 pm Cryotherapy Dr. Ankita

PRINCIPAL

Dr.Anuradha Sutar Dr.Snehal Ghodey

DEPT. IN-CHARGE

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :- 1st year

              DEPARTMENT  :- Fundamentals of Electrotherapy

              MONTH              :-  January                                                                                         YEAR :-2020

              BATCH                 :- Regular



SR.

NO
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 Wed 1/15/2020 9-10 am Yoga Dr. Archana

2 Wed 1/15/2020 2-3pm Goniometry-wrist/hand Dr. Abhijeet

3 Wed 1/15/2020 3-4pm Passive movement Dr. Bindu/ Dr. Snehalata

4 Thur 1/16/2020 10-11am Active movement Dr. Archana

5 Fri 1/17/2020 2-3pm Passive movement Dr. Bindu/ Dr. Snehalata

6 Fri 1/17/2020 3-4pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

7 Mon 1/20/2020 12-1 pm Passive movement Dr. Bindu/ Dr. Snehalata

8 Tue 1/21/2020 11-12am Derived Position Dr. Aishwarya

9 Tue 1/21/2020 12-1pm Goniometry Lower Limb Dr. Pooja

10 Wed 1/22/2020 9-10am Yoga Dr. Archana

11 Wed 1/22/2020 2-3pm Gonio Wrist and Hand Dr. Archana

12 Wed 1/22/2020 3-4pm Derived positions Dr. Aishwarya

13 Thurs 1/23/2020 10-11am Active movement Dr. Archana

              BATCH                 :- Regular+ Odd

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :- 1st year

              DEPARTMENT  :- Kinesiotherapy

              MONTH              :-          January                                                                                 YEAR :- 2020



14 Fri 1/24/2020 2-3pm Measurement of B.P/P.R Dr. Varoon

15 Fri 1/24/2020 3-4pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

16 Tue 1/28/2020 11-12am Derived Positions Dr. Aishwarya

17 Tue 1/28/2020 12-1pm Goniometry Lower Limb Dr. Pooja

18 Wed 1/29/2020 9-10am Yoga Dr. Archana

19 Wed 1/29/2020 2-3pm Gonio Lower Limb Dr. Pooja

20 Wed 1/29/2020 3-4pm Derived Positions Dr. Aishwarya

21 Thur 1/30/2020 10-11am Active movement Dr. Archana

22 Fri 1/31/2020 2-3pm B.P/ P.R/R.R Measurement Dr. Varoon

23 Fri 1/31/2020 3-4pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

PRINCIPAL

Dr.Priya Chitre Dr.Snehal Ghodey

DEPT. IN-CHARGE


